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   2,684,704.7  201.71

2020/2021

2019/2020
   2,670,272.2

      14,432.5

 202.23

 105.01
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
HALDAVALLEY
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
MADABPORE
MORGEN
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
RAJKIE
RAMGARH
SREEBARI
UTTARA

JAGADISHPUR
PARKUL
RAJKIE
SREEBARI

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

        544.0

      7,241.4
    120,835.0
     14,812.4
    167,144.1
  1,064,052.0
    277,567.0
     10,691.2
    137,738.6
     39,475.5
    165,686.5
    277,789.2
     22,495.7
    252,459.2
    111,740.4

        274.0
        533.5

     10,914.0
      2,711.0

 145.00

 149.35
 204.89
 196.60
 183.95
 234.02
 215.72
 171.10
 140.88
 161.97
 169.06
 176.45
 177.83
 188.84
 136.22

  95.00
 100.00
  95.68
 144.60

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0

           .0
      5,492.5

           .0
           .0

     48,314.0
     16,798.0

           .0
           .0

      2,194.0
      3,949.7
      8,510.1

           .0
      7,136.5
      2,194.0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

      94,588.8

            .0
      94,588.8

    .00

    .00
 198.60

    .00
    .00

 226.00
 204.60

    .00
    .00

 169.00
 180.14
 187.13

    .00
 197.54
 140.25

    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00

 209.74

    .00
 209.74

Up-to Sale

   2,684,704.7

            .0
   2,684,704.7

    .00
 201.71
 201.71

   .00
 100.00
 100.0048941

0
48941

Buyers' Types Packages Quantity (kgs) (%) Average
Exporter
Internal
Total :

%
%
%

26


